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199102060000
36950

02/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
INVESTMENT
CORP

328 338

199103130000
75440

03/13/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHAPIN, JOHN
C.

333 351

199102060000
37310

02/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

QUALITY
DESIGN
HOME IMPRO

328 339

199101290000
29300

01/29/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

327 342

199102270000
60600

02/27/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVE'S
CONST &
BLDRS INC

331 213

199102270000
60700

02/27/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DEASON,
ANDREW E. &
RUTH

331 213

199106060001
61370

06/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MAHAFFEY
BOBBY W. &
JEAN

346 546

199101070000
03600

01/07/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HAY,
WINONAH T.

324 881 6 11 Lot#:20 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:11
Desc:INDIAN
FOREST
ESTATES,
2ND SECTOR,

199102060000
37070

02/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLEMAN,
LARRY &
MARY C.

328 338 Other:MORTG
AGE 328,
PAGE 334

199102060000
38300

02/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABRAMS,
DAVID &
MARY

328 339 Other:VOLUME
325, PAGE 116

199101290000
29400

01/29/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BALLARD,
CLEYLAN R. &
ELE

327 342 Other:VOLUME
327, PAGE 338

199106060001
61530

06/06/1991
12:00:00

GOLDOME
CREDIT CORP

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MAHAFFEY
BOBBY W. &
JEAN

346 546 Blk:144
Desc:DUNSTA
N'S MAP OF
CALERA


