Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= GOLDOME CREDIT CORP; Party Role= Grantee;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102060000 36950	02/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH INVESTMENT CORP	328	338				·
199103130000 75440	03/13/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHAPIN, JOHN C.	333	351				
199102060000 37310	02/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	QUALITY DESIGN HOME IMPRO	328	339				
199101290000 29300	01/29/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST CAPITAL MORTGAGE CORP	327	342				
199102270000 60600	02/27/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVE'S CONST & BLDRS INC	331	213				
199102270000 60700	02/27/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DEASON, ANDREW E. & RUTH	331	213				
199106060001 61370	06/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MAHAFFEY BOBBY W. & JEAN	346	546				
199101070000 03600	01/07/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAY, WINONAH T.	324	881	6	11		Lot#:20 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:11 Desc:INDIAN FOREST ESTATES, 2ND SECTOR,
199102060000 37070	02/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLEMAN, LARRY & MARY C.	328	338				Other:MORTG AGE 328, PAGE 334
199102060000 38300	02/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABRAMS, DAVID & MARY	328	339				Other:VOLUME 325, PAGE 116
199101290000 29400	01/29/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BALLARD, CLEYLAN R. & ELE	327	342				Other:VOLUME 327, PAGE 338
199106060001 61530	06/06/1991 12:00:00	GOLDOME CREDIT CORP	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MAHAFFEY BOBBY W. & JEAN	346	546				Blk:144 Desc:DUNSTA N'S MAP OF CALERA